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2022 World Cup "Szabla Kilinskiego"

Round

1st round
1st round
1st round
1st round
1st round
1st round

POL Warsaw

July 7, 2022 - July 10, 2022

Name
NALEWAJEK Michal
BETTI Matteo
DEMCHUK Andrii
LAM WATSON Oliver
PENDER Dariusz
LAMBERTINI Emanuele
PLATANIA PARISI Luca
GILLIVER Piers
OSVATH Richard
LEMOINE Ludovic
TOKATLIAN Damien
HAUPT Julius
ZIOMEK Rafal
MAHULA Maksym
AKKAYA Hakan
KHANTHITHAO Yuenyong
KANO Shintaro
ZAKUSYLOV Oleksii
TURKAWKA Adrien
YASU Naoki
FERNANDEZ-ANSSOUX Quentin
AL-OGAILI Hayder
AL-MADHKHOORI Zainulabdeen

WADDELL Joshua
VENKATESHWAR Ramesh
ALHADDAD Abdullah
CALKA Norbert
CHARLOT Gaétan
HENRY Vincent

EL ASSINE Moez
SANITMUANWAI Boonsiri
SASAJIMA Takaaki
SCHRADER Felix
CURSIEFEN Clemens
GIORGI ENZO
ZSOLNAI Sandor
SINGH Gulab

RAKHAL KUMAR Sethy
BRECHT Douglas
ROUSELL Ryan
FORGACS Péter
ALKHALDI ABDULLAH
SCHOONOVER William
PARVEEN Parveen
BODA Ferenc

PERNET Alexis

Foil male Senior Individual A

YOB
1992
1985
1987
1992
1974
1999
2001
1994
1985
1986
1970
2000
1991
1996
1995
1979
1985
1994
1994
1977
2004
1994
1991
2002
1977
1985
1987
1998
1972
1980
1992
1990
2003
2003
2000
1965
1993
1984
1955
1997
1990
2000
1990
2000
2006
1986
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Gender
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Rank Status Round Name YOB Gender

47 N 1st round ALBASTAKI Fahed Mohammad 1995 M
48 N 1st round BADEAUX Nicholas 1997 M
49 N 1st round GOKULAKANNAN Rajamanickam 1980 M
0 1st round CHOW Long Ho 2004 M
0 1st round BIDLAN Rajiv 1987 M
0 1st round KWONG Yuen Hing 1977 M
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